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Porvoon viikkokilpailut
2.6.
@
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30.6. @
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7.7. @
Hornhattula

14.7
@
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@
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28.7
@
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11.8. @
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@
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@
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1.9.
@

Virvik

@
Hornhattula

8.9.2020

@
Virvik

Parikisa
@Virvik

Kesäkauden
päättäjäiset

29.9.
@Hornhattula

Sum

 <875                 

1 Kimmo A Rouhiainen 67 62 62 69 67 66 65 54 61 58 70 701

2 Erkki Holmlund 69 64 72 73 74 65 71 70 68 63 689

 >875                 

1 Tero Väisänen 54 53 53 55 53 53 54 52 49 56 532

2 Felix Olenius 55 52 55 51 55 52 57 52 62 491

 <875                 

1 Marius Kindstedt 69 74 64 64 60 62 62 62 57 574

2 Rasmus Ranta 71 69 77 64 61 60 63 63 58 586

3 Simo Noronkoski 58 68 58 67 61 59 58 55 484

4 kasper backman 56 57 60 55 50 57 51 386

 >875                 

1 kaj oksanen 56 56 62 56 56 57 59 59 58 519

 Naiset                 

1 Elina Poikela 70 70

 <875                 

1 Casper Heikkinen 56 60 52 63 59 56 49 395

2 Mikael Forssell 68 60 58 68 60 61 61 436

 >875                 

1 Rikhard Sahlberg 55 59 58 55 57 58 52 394

 <875                 

1 Dan Grönholm 57 54 58 61 51 60 341

 >875                 

1 Sam Härkönen 60 58 52 58 52 58 61 399

 <875                 

1 Pontus Sahlberg 62 62 66 65 64 58 377

2 Aapo Fäldt 77 72 78 71 79 64 441

 >875                 

1 Markus Mäkinen 64 72 57 64 61 64 65 447

 <875                 

1 Jooseppi Pylkkänen 65 61 50 56 59 291

2 Riku Kiili 60 64 65 66 65 320

3 Jali Simonen 64 84 59 59 61 327

 >875                 

1 Paulus Heikkilä 61 56 59 58 54 50 338

2 Oskar Volanen 58 55 56 56 59 62 346

 <875                 

1 Casimir Uddström 61 57 66 58 242

2 Tuomas Kaasalainen 62 59 63 62 246

 Gentlemannit (+50)                 

1 Kristian Bergman 60 62 59 63 58 58 53 58 51 50 572

2 Risto Hakola 74 71 64 209

 >875                 

1 Oskar Kurri 66 59 64 63 58 58 368

 <875                 

1 Markus Rantanen 59 64 63 61 247

 >875                 

1 Timi Lindroos 47 48 51 50 51 247

2 Marko Kindstedt 56 61 55 52 52 276

 <875                 

1 Roni Serenius 69 62 64 70 265

2 Jimi Roiko 72 68 69 70 279

3 Erik Ylänkö 62 61 59 182

 >875                 

1 Rasmus Stenberg 56 55 59 50 220

2 Hugo Kolehmainen 61 54 58 54 227

 <875                 

1 Olivia Kindstedt 65 63 63 191

 >875                 

1 Lucas Carlsson 55 58 70 79 262

 <875                 

1 Rasmus Usvasalmi 62 72 64 198
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2.6.
@

Virvik

16.6. @ Virvik 23.6.
@

Virvik

30.6. @
Hornhattula
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7.7. @
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14.7
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@
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28.7
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@
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@
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@
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29.9.
@Hornhattula

Sum

2 Ossi Saarikko 57 52 109

 >875                 

1 Jesse Törnström 65 63 51 179

 <875                 

1 Alex Isomäki 59 52 111

 >875                 

1 Benjamin Tenhonen 54 54 108

 <875                 

1 Jani Soini 60 63 123

 Gentlemannit (+50)                 

1 Kimmo antero Rouhiainen 68 68

 <875                 

1 Joel Graeffe 60 68 128

2 Fredrik Finnbäck 58 58

 >875                 

1 Daniel Tenhonen 56 53 109

 <875                 

1 Björn-Peter Gustafsson 61 61

2 Sami Matti Blom 67 67

 >875                 

1 Anton Heikkilä 64 64

2 Juha Kytö 66 66

 <875                 

1 Sakke Kaisanlahti 68 68

 861-910                 

1 Kristian Bergman 60 62 59 63 58 58 53 58 51 50 572

2 kaj oksanen 56 56 62 56 56 57 59 59 58 519

3 Simo Noronkoski 58 68 58 67 61 59 58 55 484

4 kasper backman 56 57 60 55 50 57 51 386

5 Casper Heikkinen 56 60 52 63 59 56 49 395

6 Mikael Forssell 68 60 58 68 60 61 61 436

7 Markus Mäkinen 64 72 57 64 61 64 65 447

8 Dan Grönholm 57 54 58 61 51 60 341

9 Oskar Kurri 66 59 64 63 58 58 368

10 Pontus Sahlberg 62 62 66 65 64 58 377

11 Jooseppi Pylkkänen 65 61 50 56 59 291

12 Riku Kiili 60 64 65 66 65 320

13 Jali Simonen 64 84 59 59 61 327

14 Casimir Uddström 61 57 66 58 242

15 Tuomas Kaasalainen 62 59 63 62 246

16 Olivia Kindstedt 65 63 63 191

17 Alex Isomäki 59 52 111

18 Eetu Heikkilä 57 57 114

19 Jarno Tolmunen 57 55 112

20 Per-Erik Maukkonen 57 62 119

21 Häbä Stålström 60 60 120

22 Roni Sinkkonen 59 62 121

23 Kjell Liimatainen 68 65 133

24 Kennet Öster 57 57

25 Juho Heikkilä 56 56

26 Kimmo Vahtera 58 58

26 Niklas Strandberg 58 58

28 Jimi Nickström 59 59

29 Niklas Rönnqvist 66 66

30 Jasper Wahlström 67 67

 >910                 

1 Tero Väisänen 54 53 53 55 53 53 54 52 49 56 532

2 Felix Olenius 55 52 55 51 55 52 57 52 62 491

3 kaj oksanen 56 56 62 56 56 57 59 59 58 519

4 Rikhard Sahlberg 55 59 58 55 57 58 52 394

5 Sam Härkönen 60 58 52 58 52 58 61 399

6 Paulus Heikkilä 61 56 59 58 54 50 338

7 Oskar Volanen 58 55 56 56 59 62 346

8 Timi Lindroos 47 48 51 50 51 247

9 Marko Kindstedt 56 61 55 52 52 276
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2.6.
@
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16.6. @ Virvik 23.6.
@
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7.7. @
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@
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29.9.
@Hornhattula

Sum

10 Rasmus Stenberg 56 55 59 50 220

11 Hugo Kolehmainen 61 54 58 54 227

12 Lucas Carlsson 55 58 70 79 262

13 Tapio Knuuti 61 53 53 167

14 Jesse Törnström 65 63 51 179

15 Lassi Kronberg 53 51 104

16 Benjamin Tenhonen 54 54 108

17 Daniel Tenhonen 56 53 109

17 Ossi Saarikko 57 52 109

19 Kalevi Louhivuori 51 51

20 anton henriksson 52 52

21 Sam ”Lay-up” Härkönen 53 53

22 Henry Söderling 55 55

23 Gabriel Särkelä 53 53

24 Pasi Puukko 58 58

25 Harri Blankenstein 61 61

 0 & 820-860                 

1 Kimmo A Rouhiainen 67 62 62 69 67 66 65 54 61 58 70 701

2 Marius Kindstedt 69 74 64 64 60 62 62 62 57 574

3 Rasmus Ranta 71 69 77 64 61 60 63 63 58 586

4 Simo Noronkoski 58 68 58 67 61 59 58 55 484

5 Casper Heikkinen 56 60 52 63 59 56 49 395

6 Mikael Forssell 68 60 58 68 60 61 61 436

7 Pontus Sahlberg 62 62 66 65 64 58 377

8 Nico Lindfors 66 63 62 72 64 67 394

9 Aapo Fäldt 77 72 78 71 79 64 441

10 Jali Simonen 64 84 59 59 61 327

11 Tapani Ristolainen 67 55 61 64 247

11 Markus Rantanen 59 64 63 61 247

13 Jimi Roiko 72 68 69 70 279

14 Antti Backman 61 63 61 185

15 Erik Ylänkö 62 61 59 182

16 Pauli Backman 71 59 68 198

17 Aatu Pylkkänen 71 67 64 202

18 Aleksi Sallinen 54 60 114

19 Esa Mattila 61 59 120

20 Ron Liljendal 63 59 122

21 Joel Graeffe 60 68 128

22 Aapo Pylkkänen 70 59 129

23 Benjamin Lindroos 66 67 133

24 Otso Reijonen 68 68 136

25 Lukas Heimberg 69 71 140

26 Casper Bergman 53 53

27 Aleksi Pelo 54 54

28 Oskari Vikman 55 55

29 Jami Haataja 58 58

30 Frank Walldén 64 64

31 Topias Rouhiainen 63 63

31 Aleksi kaukas 63 63

31 Hermanni Lindberg 63 63

34 Roni Siikavirta 64 64

35 Tobias Ekholm 66 66

35 Jens Korkatti 66 66

37 Ruuben Heikkilä 71 71

38 Tuukka Inkeroinen 74 74

39 Lucas Liski 82 82

 <820                 

1 Erkki Holmlund 69 64 72 73 74 65 71 70 68 63 689

2 Marius Kindstedt 69 74 64 64 60 62 62 62 57 574

3 Rasmus Ranta 71 69 77 64 61 60 63 63 58 586

4 Mikael Forssell 68 60 58 68 60 61 61 436

5 Nico Lindfors 66 63 62 72 64 67 394

6 Jyri Kaivosoja 68 67 72 65 71 67 410

7 Aapo Fäldt 77 72 78 71 79 64 441

8 Tapani Ristolainen 67 55 61 64 247
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Sum

9 Roni Serenius 69 62 64 70 265

10 Jimi Roiko 72 68 69 70 279

11 Matias Melén 72 65 61 198

11 Rasmus Usvasalmi 62 72 64 198

13 Sami Ranta 70 75 68 213

14 Otto Hurula 67 53 120

15 Asseri Kasari 65 60 125

16 Ari Väisänen 76 70 146

17 Nicholas stjernberg 60 60

18 Johnny Graeffe 62 62

19 Robin Blomberg 68 68

20 Jimmy Pitkänen 71 71

21 Ilkka Hallamäki 77 77

 ≤ 875                 

1 Kimmo A Rouhiainen 67 62 62 69 67 66 65 54 61 58 70 701

2 Erkki Holmlund 69 64 72 73 74 65 71 70 68 63 689

3 Marius Kindstedt 69 74 64 64 60 62 62 62 57 574

4 Rasmus Ranta 71 69 77 64 61 60 63 63 58 586

5 Simo Noronkoski 58 68 58 67 61 59 58 55 484

6 Markus Mäkinen 64 72 57 64 61 64 65 447

7 Nico Lindfors 66 63 62 72 64 67 394

8 Jyri Kaivosoja 68 67 72 65 71 67 410

9 Aapo Fäldt 77 72 78 71 79 64 441

10 Tuomas Kaasalainen 62 59 63 62 246

11 Tapani Ristolainen 67 55 61 64 247

11 Markus Rantanen 59 64 63 61 247

13 Jimi Roiko 72 68 69 70 279

14 Antti Backman 61 63 61 185

15 Pauli Backman 71 59 68 198

15 Rasmus Usvasalmi 62 72 64 198

17 Aatu Pylkkänen 71 67 64 202

18 Risto Hakola 74 71 64 209

19 Sami Ranta 70 75 68 213

20 Esa Mattila 61 59 120

20 Häbä Stålström 60 60 120

20 Otto Hurula 67 53 120

23 Miki Venäläinen 63 58 121

24 Jani Soini 60 63 123

25 Asseri Kasari 65 60 125

26 Aapo Pylkkänen 70 59 129

27 Otso Reijonen 68 68 136

28 Eric Österberg 68 74 142

29 Ari Väisänen 76 70 146

30 Viktor Kantele 73 71 144

31 William Buddas 61 61

32 Jani Strengell 62 62

33 Juho Imponen 64 64

34 Asko Saarikko 71 71

35 Sebastian Sundman 74 74

36 Juliet Lindfors 78 78

 > 875                 

1 Kimmo A Rouhiainen 67 62 62 69 67 66 65 54 61 58 70 701

2 Tero Väisänen 54 53 53 55 53 53 54 52 49 56 532

3 Kristian Bergman 60 62 59 63 58 58 53 58 51 50 572

4 Felix Olenius 55 52 55 51 55 52 57 52 62 491

5 kaj oksanen 56 56 62 56 56 57 59 59 58 519

6 Simo Noronkoski 58 68 58 67 61 59 58 55 484

7 kasper backman 56 57 60 55 50 57 51 386

8 Rikhard Sahlberg 55 59 58 55 57 58 52 394

9 Casper Heikkinen 56 60 52 63 59 56 49 395

10 Sam Härkönen 60 58 52 58 52 58 61 399

11 Paulus Heikkilä 61 56 59 58 54 50 338

12 Dan Grönholm 57 54 58 61 51 60 341

13 Oskar Volanen 58 55 56 56 59 62 346

14 Oskar Kurri 66 59 64 63 58 58 368
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2.6.
@

Virvik
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7.7. @
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29.9.
@Hornhattula

Sum

15 Timi Lindroos 47 48 51 50 51 247

16 Marko Kindstedt 56 61 55 52 52 276

17 Jooseppi Pylkkänen 65 61 50 56 59 291

18 Riku Kiili 60 64 65 66 65 320

19 Rasmus Stenberg 56 55 59 50 220

20 Hugo Kolehmainen 61 54 58 54 227

21 Casimir Uddström 61 57 66 58 242

22 Tapio Knuuti 61 53 53 167

23 Jesse Törnström 65 63 51 179

24 Olivia Kindstedt 65 63 63 191

25 Mikko Wikman 49 50 99

26 Alexander Sundman 52 50 102

27 Lassi Kronberg 53 51 104

28 Jarno Tolmunen 57 55 112

29 Per-Erik Maukkonen 57 62 119

30 Anton Henriksson 61 56 117

31 Roni Sinkkonen 59 62 121

32 Toni Mäklin 64 68 132

33 Ville Larsen 51 51

34 Miika Tjurin 54 54

35 Topias Tolmunen 57 57

36 Atte Laitinen 61 61

 Yhteisrating alle 1600                 

1 Riku Väisänen, Toni Mäklin 46 45 47 138

2 Sami Ranta, Asseri Kasari 55 48 103

3 Marius Kindstedt, Aapo Fäldt 55 51 106

4 kasper backman, Oliver Backman 46 46

5 Sam Härkönen, Juuso Salo 48 48

6 Rikhard Sahlberg, Janne Ervast 49 49

7 Timi Lindroos, My Kippilä 50 50

7 Jimi Nickström, Joel Katajarinne 50 50

9 Benjamin Lindroos, Jyri Kaivosoja 52 52

9 Aapo Fäldt, Marius Kindstedt 52 52

9 tuomas hämäläinen, Mikko hiekkanen 52 52

9 kasper backman, Victor Stenberg 52 52

13 Felix Olenius, Oliver Olenius 53 53

13 Oliver Lundqvist, Rasmus Åberg 53 53

15 Rasmus Palmberg, Ossian Stadigh 54 54

16 Jimmy Pitkänen, Nicholas Stjernberg 55 55

16 Simo Noronkoski, Joonas Puranen 55 55

18 Benjamin Lindroos, Joonas Puranen 56 56

18 Rasmus Ranta, Timo Valtonen 56 56

18 Mikael Forssell, Iiro Ijäs 56 56

21 Kari Lindberg, Nina Lindberg 58 58

21 Miikka Sipari, Jimi Roiko 58 58

23 Jukka Ronni, Petteri Alatalo 59 59

24 Jimi Roiko, Tatu Mokko 61 61

25 Antti Backman, Petteri Heinilä 63 63

 Ei ratingia                 

1 Benjamin Lindroos 66 67 133

2 Eric Österberg 68 74 142

3 Casper Eklöf 60 60

4 Jarmo Pulkkinen 61 61

5 Jaakko Ranta 63 63

6 Pyry Jäntti 64 64

7 Joonas Puranen 66 66

8 Niilo Mölsä 69 69

9 Jukka Backman 71 71

10 Petteri Heinilä 74 74

11 Kare Heimonen 82 82

 Yhteisrating alle 1750                 

1 Riku Väisänen, Toni Mäklin 46 45 47 138

2 Sami Ranta, Asseri Kasari 55 48 103

3 Marius Kindstedt, Aapo Fäldt 55 51 106

4 Olivia Kindstedt, Rasmus Ranta 53 55 108
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Sum

5 Topias Rouhiainen, Juuso Nickström 48 48

5 Paulus Heikkilä, Juuso Pylkkänen 48 48

7 Nico Lindfors, Kristian Bergman 50 50

7 Jyri Kaivosoja, Niko Piirainen 50 50

9 Simo Noronkoski, Tuomas Kaasalainen 51 51

10 Jyri Kaivosoja, Simo Noronkoski 52 52

10 Sami Ranta, Harri Leinonen 52 52

12 Peik Leppälä, Martin Leppälä 53 53

13 Niklas Strandberg, Tobias Ekholm 54 54

13 Jali Simonen, Mikael Forssell 54 54

13 Rasmus Järä, Aleksi kaukas 54 54

16 Nicholas Stjernberg, Jimmy Pitkänen 55 55

16 Jani Strengell, Ossi Saarikko 55 55

18 Kjell Liimatainen, Nico Lindfors 56 56

19 Antti Backman, Pauli Backman 61 61

 Avoin                 

1 Lucas Carlsson, Casper Heikkinen 48 51 46 145

2 Sam Härkönen, Hugo Kolehmainen 47 45 92

3 Oskar Volanen, Timi Lindroos 43 43

4 Markus Mäkinen, Ossi Saarikko 44 44

5 Juho Heikkilä, Felix Olenius 45 45

6 Mikko Wikman, Eetu Hartikainen 46 46

7 Tero Väisänen, Marko Kindstedt 47 47

8 Alexander Sundman, Jonne Nieminen 48 48

8 Dan Grönholm, Tapio Knuuti 48 48

10 Ville Larsen, Tomi Larsen 49 49

11 Juho Heikkilä, Kristian Bergman 50 50

11 Gabriel Särkelä, Henry Söderling 50 50

11 Rikhard Sahlberg, Rasmus Stenberg 50 50

11 kasper backman, Miki Venäläinen 50 50

15 Jooseppi Pylkkänen, Paulus Heikkilä 51 51

15 Anton Henriksson, Rassu Henriksson 51 51

15 Timi Lindroos, Oskar Volanen 51 51

18 Kristian Bergman, Kimmo A Rouhiainen 52 52

19 Roni Siikavirta, Jami Haataja 53 53

20 Roni Siikavirta, Topias Rouhiainen 55 55
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1304988

